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Direction
Speedwell AVE AT Cattano Ave — Willowbrook Mall 
Shoppers Stop

69 stops

Open route schedule

Speedwell AVE AT Cattano Ave

Spring ST AT Water St

Morris ST AT ELM St

Ridgedale AVE 525' N OF Abbett Ave

Ridgedale AVE AT John St

Ridgedale AVE AT Evergreen Pl

Ridgedale AVE AT East Hanover Ave

Ridgedale AVE 1000'N OF East Hanover Ave

Ridgedale AVE AT East Frederick Pl

Ridgedale AVE AT Horse Hill Rd

Ridgedale AVE AT Cedar Knolls Rd

Ridgedale AVE AT ELM Pl

Ridgedale AVE AT Glenn Dr

Ridgedale AVE AT Malapardis Rd

Ridgedale AVE AT Wing Dr

Ridgedale AVE AT RT-10

N JEFFERSON RD 157'S OF PAPER MILL DRIVE

N JEFFERSON RD 170'S OF FANOK RD

Parsippany RD AT Eastmans Rd

Parsippany RD AT Carlstadt Rd

Parsippany RD AT Allentown Rd

Route schedule
Speedwell AVE AT Cattano Ave — Willowbrook Mall 
Shoppers Stop

Monday 06:30-18:00

Tuesday 06:30-18:00

Wednesday 06:30-18:00

Thursday 06:30-18:00

Friday 06:30-18:00

Saturday 07:30-16:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Speedwell AVE AT Cattano Ave

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Parsippany RD AT Landix Plaza East

Parsippany Blvd AT Tivoli Gardens APT Rd

US-46 at Vail Rd

US-46 AT Baldwin Rd

NORTH BEVERWYCK RD AT HAWKINS AVE

Beverwyck RD AT Vail Rd

North Beverwyck RD AT Claudine Terrace

North Beverwyck RD AT Lake Shore Dr#

N Beverwyck RD AT Minnehaha Blvd

North Beverwyck RD AT Hiawatha Blvd#

Beverwyck RD AT Longview Ave

North Beverwyck RD AT Oswego Ave#

North Beverwyck RD AT Katherine Dr#

River RD AT Church Lane

Vreeland AVE 140' W OF Conklin Dr

Vreeland AVE AT Dorian Rd#

Lathrop AVE AT Vreeland Ave#

Lathrop AVE AT Wilson St#

Lathrop AVE AT OLD Boonton Rd#

Lathrop AVE AT Main St

Myrtle AVE (Route 202) AT Main Street

RT-202 (Myrtle AVE) AT Wootton St#

Myrtle AVE AT Vreeland Ave

Myrtle AVE AT Fulton St

US-202 175'N OF Taylortown Rd

US-202 AT Emery Ln

US-202 AT Schneider Ln

US-202 AT Abbott Rd



US-202 AT Twaits Rd

US-202 AT Heritage Ct

US-202 AT Washington Ct

RT-202 (Main RD) AT Waughaw Rd

US-202 AT Barney Ln

US-202 AT Alpine Rd

Main ST AT Mabey Ln

Main ST AT Northwest St

Main ST AT MT. Heights Ave

Main ST AT Hillcrest Ter

RT-202 (Boonton Tpke) AT Comly Rd

Boonton Tpke AT Terrace Pkwy

Boonton Tpke 325' E OF Homestead Ln.

Boonton Tpke AT Skyline Dr

Boonton Tpke AT Hope Ter

Boonton Tpke AT Riveredge Rd

Erie AVE AT Mountain View Blvd#

RT-23 AT Fairfield Rd

US-46 Service RD AT Overpass Bridge

Willowbrook Mall Shoppers Stop



Direction
Willowbrook Mall Shoppers Stop — Speedwell AVE AT 
Cattano Ave

65 stops

Open route schedule

Willowbrook Mall Shoppers Stop

MOUNTAIN VIEW BLVD AT ERIE AVE#

Boonton Tpke AT Riveredge Rd#

Boonton Tpke AT Ryerson Rd

Boonton Tpke AT Morris Ave

RT-202 (Boonton Tpke) AT Comly Rd

Main ST AT Hillcrest Ter

Main ST AT MT. Heights Ave

Main ST AT Clover Ln

US-202 AT Alpine Rd

US-202 AT Barney Ln

RT-202 (Main RD) AT Waughaw Rd

US-202 AT Washington Ct

US-202 AT Heritage Ct

US-202 AT Twaits Rd

US-202 AT S Abbott Rd

US-202 AT Schneider Ln

US-202 AT Emery Ln

US-202 AT Taylortown Rd

Myrtle AVE AT Fulton St

Myrtle AVE AT Vreeland Ave#

RT-202 (Myrtle AVE) AT Wootton St#

Myrtle AVE (Route 202) AT Main Street

Lathrop AVE AT Madison St

Route schedule
Willowbrook Mall Shoppers Stop — Speedwell AVE AT 
Cattano Ave

Monday 07:25-18:00

Tuesday 07:25-18:00

Wednesday 07:25-18:00

Thursday 07:25-18:00

Friday 07:25-18:00

Saturday 09:00-18:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Willowbrook Mall Shoppers Stop

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Lathrop AVE AT OLD Boonton Rd#

Lathrop AVE AT Overlook Ave#

LATHROP AVE AT VREELAND AVE#

Vreeland AVE AT Crown Rd#

Vreeland AVE 187' E OF Conklin Dr

River RD AT Church Lane

River RD 278' S OF Church Lane

North Beverwyck RD AT Katherine Dr#

North Beverwyck RD AT Oswego Ave#

Beverwyck RD AT Longview Ave

North Beverwyck RD AT Hiawatha Blvd#

North Beverwyck RD AT Minnehaha Blvd

North Beverwyck RD AT Lake Shore Dr#

North Beverwyck RD 168'N OF Claudine Terr

North Beverwyck RD AT Vail Rd

US 46 AT Beverwyck Rd

US-46 AT Baldwin Rd

US-46 at Vail Rd

Parsippany Blvd AT Tivoli Gardens APT Rd

Parsippany RD AT Landix Plaza West

Parsippany RD AT Allentown Rd

Parsippany RD AT Carlstadt Rd

Parsippany RD AT Eastmans Rd

N JEFFERSON RD 100'S OF FANOK RD

N JEFFERSON RD AT TOWN HALL DR

RIDGEDALE AVE AT RT-10

Ridgedale AVE AT Malapardis Rd

Ridgedale AVE AT Pine Blvd

Ridgedale AVE AT Grand Ave



Ridgedale AVE AT Fairview Ave

Ridgedale AVE AT Horse Hill Rd

Ridgedale AVE AT Frederick Pl

Ridgedale AVE AT Vista Dr

Ridgedale AVE 700' S OF Vista Dr.

Ridgedale AVE AT East Hanover Ave

Ridgedale AVE AT Evergreen Pl

Ridgedale AVE AT John St

Ridgedale AVE AT Abbett Ave

Rail Station Parking LOT OFF Morris St

Morris ST AT East Park Pl

Speedwell AVE AT Cattano Ave

871 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Morristown

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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